TIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

ST

For the Month of May 2018
FARNO. 4
Agency: JUDICIARY
Operating Unit: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL
Organization Code (UACS): 29 002 00 00000
Funding Source Code: 101
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Notice of Cash Aliocation (NCA) .

MDS Checks Issued 653,638.43 496,773.13 1,150,411.56 - - - 1,150,411.56 653,638.43 496,773.13 - - 1,150,411.56

Advice to Debit Account 6,264,202.31 242467374 8,688,876.05 8,688,876.05 6,264,202.31 2,424,673.74 - - 8,688,876.05
“ax Remittanice Advices Issued (TRA} 687.665.23 76,405.47 764,070.70 764,070.70 687,665.23 76,405.47 - - 764,070.70
>ash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Jon-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

TOTAL 7.605,505.97 2,997,852.34 40,603,358.31 - - - 10,603,358.31 - 7,605,505.97 2,997,852.34 - - 10,603,358.31
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This month (May) As of Date Previous Report This month {May)} As of Date

‘otal Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA
TRA
atat Disbu il

ess: Lapsed NCA
Disbursements

‘alance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

153,662,759.00
14,477,203.11

14,828,000.00
764,070.70

168,490,759.00
15,241,273 81

168,139,962.11

15,592,070.70

183,732,032.81

13,543312.40 - 13,543,312.40
(179,613,150.80) (10,603,358.31) (190.216,509.11)
2,070.123.71 4.988,712.39 7.058,836.10
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Total Disbursements Program
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Lapsed NCA 13,543.312.40 - 13,543,312.40
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